
APPLY FELT ON THE BOTTOMHEX NUT M8

WASHER

THREADED ROD
L. 435 mm

3X
SCREWS M6x10

FIRST OF ALL SCREW THE ROD 
AT THE END OF THE TUBE

WELDED FRAME
L. 265 mm

www.lapalma.it

assembly instructions
JEY

26/11/2019 - Rv00

T40 - without handle



APPLY FELT
ON THE BOTTOM

HEX NUT M8

WASHER

THREADED ROD
L. 515 mm

3X
SCREWS M6x10 WELDED FRAME

L. 315 mm

www.lapalma.it

assembly instructions
JEY

26/11/2019 - Rv00

T41 - with handle


	T40
	Vista del disegno22
	Vista del disegno23

	T41
	Vista del disegno24


